
RFI – Interested Contacts 

First Last Company  Email 

Gary Marinelli Aegis Energy gmarinelli@aegischp.com  

Meagan Occhiogrosso Greenskies Renewable Energy meagano@greenskies.com  

Michael Lucini ISM Solar Dev mlucini@ismgroup.com  

Jean Friend ISM Solar jfriend@ismgroup.com  

Michael McNulty BQ Energy Michael.mcnulty@Bqenergy.com  

Terence Ciarvarra Ecosystem Energy Services Tciavarra@ecosystem-energy.com  

Ken Nathanson ConEd Solutions nathansonk@conedsolutions.com  

Jim Daylor Ameresco Jdaylor@ameresco.com  

Tom Sullivan BE Retrofit tom@beretrofit.com  

Josh Caley C-Tec Josh.caley@ctecsolar.com  

Michael Slom Empower Energies Michael.slom@empowerenergies.com  

David Giordano Doosan Fuel Cell David.giordano@doosan.com  

Michael  Coskun Doosan Fuel Cell Michael.coskun@doosan.com  

Nick Slyvestre Green Earth Energy nick@geepv.com  

Matt Layton Green Power Stl mlayton@greenpowerstl.com  

Jennifer  Whittle Green Power Stl/Standard Solar Inc. jwhittle@greenpowerstl.com  

Brandon  Pizzoferrato C-Tec Solar brandon@ctecsolar.com  

Mike Ricci C-Tec Solar mike.ricci@ctecsolar.com  

Chris Bleuher Schneider Electric chris.bleuher@schneider-electric.com  

Chris McCarthy Sunpower chris.mccarthy@sunpower.com  
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